
August 24 &25 2022 2 Day 2 Day Points and Wining Amount Day Pts Greens Skins Total
Quota Quarry and Skyview Quota Day 1 Day 2 Total +/‐ Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

Q Bartley, Brian Q 38 27 $74 $74
31 Beckman, Ben (M) 62 34 38 72 +10 $60 $59 $38 $69 $226
21 Bennett, Steve (M) 42 17  
Q Boerner, Greg (M) Q 18  
30 Burton, Jim 60 21  
10 Cleveland, Tom  (F) 20 13 9 22 +2 $24 $24
24 Crayton, Steve (M) 48 20 26 46 -2 $10 $10
22 Dafler, Nate (M) 44 30 20 50 +6 $50 $64 $22 $136
29 Del Corso, Vince  (M) 58 21 25 46 -12  
19 Dempsey, Steve  (M) 38 20 23 43 +5 $40 $28 $68
26 Dinkel, Mark (M) 52 17 25 42 -10  
12 Doucette, Joe  (M) 24 12 15 27 +3 $15 $15
24 Doucette, Larry (M) 48 22 22 44 -4 $36 $22 $58
19 Drotos, Jim  (F) 38 17 20 37 -1 $5 $22 $27
26 Gould, Jay  (M) 52 19 22 41 -11  
20 Green, Neville  (M) 40 21 19 40 E $8 $8
23 Kashmanian, Mark  (M) 46 17 23 40 -6  
24 Keith, Geoff ( F ) 48 22 19 41 -7  
Q Lacailade, Brendon Q 16 $22 $22
16 Lefurge, Dan  (M) 32 14 15 29 -3 $25 $25
24 Leone, George (F) 48 21  
18 Martin, Bob (M) 36 15 21 36 E $15 $36 $25 $76
15 Moore, Mike (M) 30 16 13 29 -1 $8 $8
18 Mullens, Dave +4 (M) 36 15 19 34 -2 $5 $25 $30
19 Nockels, Dan  (F) 38 17 25 42 +4 $30 $25 $55
19 Norfelt, Lena  (R) 38 19 20 39 +1 $5 $5
25 Pearce, Scott (M) 50 31 $48 $48
27 Pesce, John (M) 54 33 32 65 +11 $70 $73 $38 $22 $203
19 Powers, Mike  (M) 38 16 25 41 +3 $30 $30
32 Ramsey, Dave (M) 64 32 27 59 -5  
28 Schmedemann, Ron (M) 56 20 29 49 -7 $5 $5
20 Stanley, Walt (F) 40 29 29 58 +18 $90 $117 $38 $47 $292
21 Strawn, Rich  (F) 42 21 24 45 +3 $15 $36 $25 $76
27 Strickland, Jeff  (M) 54 24 23 47 -7  
20 Taynton, Doug (M) 40 22 22 44 +4 $26 $26
25 Tieff, Dave (M) 50 17 23 40 -10  
20 Trugman, Dave  (F) 40 16 21 37 -3  
26 Vojtko, Jordan (M) 52 28 $10 $25 $35
25 Winters, Charles  (M) 50 29 25 54 +4 $32 $32
26 Wright, John  (M) 52 30 24 54 +2 $20 $20



Mark August 24, 2022 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
Paid Black Diamond Quarry Pool Quota Points +/‐ Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Bartley, Brian A Q 38 Q 4 $38 $38

Beckman, Ben (M) A 31 34 +3 $24 13 $38 11,15 $44 $106

Bennett, Steve (M) B 21 17 -4

Boerner, Greg (M) A Q 18 Q

Cleveland, Tom  (F) B 10 13 +3 $24 $24

Crayton, Steve (M) B 24 20 -4

Dafler, Nate (M) B 22 30 +8 $64 4 $22 $86

Del Corso, Vince  (M) A 29 21 -8

Dempsey, Steve  (M) B 19 20 +1 $8 $8

Dinkel, Mark (M) A 26 17 -9

Doucette, Joe  (M) B 12 12 E

 Doucette, Larry (M) B 24 22 -2 12 $22 $22

Drotos, Jim  (F) B 19 17 -2 17 $22 $22

Gould, Jay  (M) A 26 19 -7

Green, Neville  (M) B 20 21 +1 $8 $8

Kashmanian, Mark  (M) B 23 17 -6

Keith, Geoff ( F ) B 24 22 -2

Lacailade, Brendon A Q 16 Q 15 $22 $22

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 16 14 -2

Leone, George (F) B 24 21 -3

Martin, Bob (M) B 18 15 -3

Moore, Mike (M) B 15 16 +1 $8 $8

Mullens, Dave +4 (M) B 18 15 -3

Nockels, Dan  (F) B 19 17 -2

Norfelt, Lena  (R) B 19 19 E

Pearce, Scott (M) A 25 31 +6 $48 $48

Pesce, John (M) A 27 33 +6 $48 17 $38 17 $22 $108

Powers, Mike  (M) B 19 16 -3

 Ramsey, Dave (M) A 32 32 E

Schmedemann, Ron (M) A 28 20 -8

Stanley, Walt (F) B 20 29 +9 $72 8 $38 8 $22 $132

Strawn, Rich  (F) B 21 21 E

Strickland, Jeff  (M) A 27 24 -3

Taynton, Doug (M) B 20 22 +2 $16 $16

Tieff, Dave (M) A 25 17 -8

Trugman, Dave  (F) B 20 16 -4

Winters, Charles  (M) A 25 29 +4 $32 $32

Wright, John  (M) A 26 24 -2
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August 25, 2022 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total

Skyview Pool Quota Points +/‐ Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Bartley, Brian A Q 37 Q 14 $36 $36

Beckman, Ben (M) A 31 38 +7 $35 3 $25 $60

Burton, Jim A 30 21 -9

Cleveland, Tom  (F) B 10 9 -1

Crayton, Steve (M) B 24 26 +2 $10 $10

Dafler, Nate (M) B 22 20 -2

Del Corso, Vince  (M) A 29 25 -4

Dempsey, Steve  (M) B 19 23 +4 $20 $20

Dinkel, Mark (M) A 26 25 -1

Doucette, Joe  (M) B 12 15 +3 $15 $15

Doucette, Larry (M) B 24 22 -2 4 $36 $36

Drotos, Jim  (F) B 19 20 +1 $5 $5

Gould, Jay  (M) A 26 22 -4

Green, Neville  (M) B 20 19 -1

Kashmanian, Mark  (M) B 23 23 E

Keith, Geoff ( F ) B 24 19 -5

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 16 15 -1 17 $25 $25

Martin, Bob (M) B 18 21 +3 $15 16 $36 16 $25 $76

Moore, Mike (M) B 15 13 -2

Mosier, Ted (F) A 28 28 E

Mullens, Dave +4 (M) B 18 19 +1 $5 15 $25 $30

Nockels, Dan  (F) B 19 25 +6 $30 3 $25 $55

Norfelt, Lena  (R) B 19 20 +1 $5 $5

Pesce, John (M) A 27 32 +5 $25 $25

Powers, Mike  (M) B 19 25 +6 $30 $30

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 32 27 -5

Schmedemann, Ron (M) A 28 29 +1 $5 $5

Stanley, Walt (F) B 20 29 +9 $45 11 $25 $70

Strawn, Rich  (F) B 21 24 +3 $15 7 $36 7 $25 $76

Strickland, Jeff  (M) A 27 23 -4

Taynton, Doug (M) B 20 22 +2 $10 $10

Tieff, Dave (M) A 25 23 -2

Trugman, Dave  (F) B 20 21 +1 $5 $5

Vojtko, Jordan  (M) A 26 28 +2 $10 1 $25 $35

Winters, Charles  (M) A 25 25 E

Wright, John  (M) A 26 30 +4 $20 $20
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